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Program Duration Program No. of Seats No. of Application on recived 

Last Year 2023-24

Actual 

Enrolment

Cut off Marks 

CET/12th%

Fees

SSBT's Arts, Commerce & Science College, Bambhori Jalgaon

Academics  (2023-24)

1203Bsc

62 40

800

3 60

3

70 50

120

BBA

BCA

8000/-Rs.

25000/-Rs.

4000/-Rs.

22169

34

44.50%


